Vendor Name

SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
sQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
sQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
sQ
SQ
sQ
sQ
SQ
sQ
SQ
SQ
SQ

RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC
RPM SUPPLY LLC

$4,992.00
$4,786.90
$3,742.80
$1,863.01
$1,095.00
$2,021.00
$2,488.00
$2,472.50
$3,984.00
$4,275.20
$3,421.99
$3,205.00

$879.43

$247.19
$1,306.25
$4,993.80

$647.93
$2,998.35
$1,699.99
$4,685.00
$8,435.10
$2,437.00
$2,778.00

$897.15
$4,965.50
$3,790.00
$4,748.50
$4,671.50
$4,944.00
$9,482.00
$9,990.00
$3,100.00
$6,331.25
$8,245.85
$9,877.45
$8,207.94
$9,972.47
$6,057.12
$8,242.90
$9,935.14
$9,988.16
$9,973.45
$8,774.92
$9,575.33
$9,491.79
$9,823.77
$9,796.00
$9,802.19
$6,700.00
$8,944.80
$7,300.00

Total Card Spend Purchase Date

1/30/2019
3/26/2019
4/29/2019
5/29/2019
6/10/2019
6/19/2019
7/12/2019
7/12/2019
8/6/2019
9/19/2019
10/8/2019
11/8/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
12/20/2019
1/10/2020
3/6/2020
4/7/2020
4/15/2020
5/26/2020
5/29/2020
8/7/2020
8/30/2020
9/3/2020
12/3/2020
12/16/2020
1/20/2021
4/16/2021
5/13/2021
7/20/2021
8/4/2021
9/17/2021
10/13/2021
11/22/2021
1/19/2022
3/1/2022
5/6/2022
5/28/2022
7/27/2022
9/14/2022
10/10/2022
11/29/2022
12/28/2022
3/4/2023
7/18/2023
8/26/2023
12/5/2023
2/29/2024
3/15/2024
5/7/2024
8/19/2024



	sheet 1

