Vendor Name	Total Card Spend	Purchase Date
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$4,992.00	1/30/2019
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$4,786.90	3/26/2019
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$3,742.80	4/29/2019
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$1,863.01	5/29/2019
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$1,095.00	6/10/2019
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$2,021.00	6/19/2019
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$2,488.00	7/12/2019
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$2,472.50	7/12/2019
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$3,984.00	8/6/2019
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$4,275.20	9/19/2019
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$3,421.99	10/8/2019
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$3,205.00	11/8/2019
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$879.43	11/25/2019
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$247.19	11/25/2019
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$1,306.25	12/20/2019
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$4,993.80	1/10/2020
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$647.93	3/6/2020
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$2,998.35	4/7/2020
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$1,699.99	4/15/2020
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$4,685.00	5/26/2020
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$8,435.10	5/29/2020
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$2,437.00	8/7/2020
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$2,778.00	8/30/2020
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$897.15	9/3/2020
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$4,965.50	12/3/2020
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$3,790.00	12/16/2020
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$4,748.50	1/20/2021
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$4,671.50	4/16/2021
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$4,944.00	5/13/2021
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$9,482.00	7/20/2021
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$9,990.00	8/4/2021
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$3,100.00	9/17/2021
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$6,331.25	10/13/2021
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$8,245.85	11/22/2021
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$9,877.45	1/19/2022
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$8,207.94	3/1/2022
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$9,972.47	5/6/2022
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$6,057.12	5/28/2022
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$8,242.90	7/27/2022
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$9,935.14	9/14/2022
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$9,988.16	10/10/2022
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$9,973.45	11/29/2022
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$8,774.92	12/28/2022
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$9,575.33	3/4/2023
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$9,491.79	7/18/2023
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$9,823.77	8/26/2023
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$9,796.00	12/5/2023
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$9,802.19	2/29/2024
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$6,700.00	3/15/2024
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$8,944.80	5/7/2024
SQ RPM SUPPLY LLC	\$7,300.00	8/19/2024